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EVENT 101 Women's MC 50m Butterfly            

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 6    38.98   696 Q 
2. Iona Winnifrith (11) Tonbridge 7    39.64   576 Q 
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EVENT 102 Men's 400m Freestyle                

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Kieran Bird (99) Bath PC   3:51.54 AF  858  
 50m    25.75 100m    53.73 150m  1:22.32 200m  1:51.39 250m  2:20.67 300m  2:50.96 350m  3:21.37 400m  3:51.54 
    25.75    27.98    28.59    29.07    29.28    30.29    30.41    30.17 
2. Luke Turley (00) Bath PC   3:52.56 AF  847  
 50m    26.34 100m    54.87 150m  1:24.27 200m  1:53.82 250m  2:23.58 300m  2:53.30 350m  3:23.25 400m  3:52.56 
    26.34    28.53    29.40    29.55    29.76    29.72    29.95    29.31 
3. Alexander Sargeant (02) Millfield   3:53.19 AF  840  
 50m    26.78 100m    55.94 150m  1:24.93 200m  1:54.68 250m  2:24.63 300m  2:54.28 350m  3:24.02 400m  3:53.19 
    26.78    29.16    28.99    29.75    29.95    29.65    29.74    29.17 
4. Tyler Melbourne-Smith (05) Lboro Uni   3:53.85 AF  833  
 50m    26.33 100m    54.44 150m  1:23.51 200m  1:53.20 250m  2:23.27 300m  2:53.83 350m  3:24.21 400m  3:53.85 
    26.33    28.11    29.07    29.69    30.07    30.56    30.38    29.64 
5. Reece Grady (05) Stockport Mo   3:54.37 AF  827  
 50m    27.07 100m    56.32 150m  1:25.91 200m  1:55.67 250m  2:25.47 300m  2:55.53 350m  3:25.50 400m  3:54.37 
    27.07    29.25    29.59    29.76    29.80    30.06    29.97    28.87 
6. Harry Wynne-Jones (05) Co Milton K   3:54.49 AF  826  
 50m    27.01 100m    55.89 150m  1:25.38 200m  1:55.05 250m  2:24.93 300m  2:54.94 350m  3:25.12 400m  3:54.49 
    27.01    28.88    29.49    29.67    29.88    30.01    30.18    29.37 
7. Luke Hornsey (06) Edinburgh Un   3:55.12 AF  819  
 50m    27.32 100m    56.42 150m  1:26.18 200m  1:56.25 250m  2:26.32 300m  2:56.62 350m  3:26.60 400m  3:55.12 
    27.32    29.10    29.76    30.07    30.07    30.30    29.98    28.52 
8. Arthur Logan (04) Edinburgh Un   3:57.32 AF  797  
 50m    27.31 100m    57.05 150m  1:26.75 200m  1:56.90 250m  2:27.00 300m  2:57.31 350m  3:27.42 400m  3:57.32 
    27.31    29.74    29.70    30.15    30.10    30.31    30.11    29.90 
9. David Annis (06) Royal Wolv   3:57.79 BF/AR1  792  
 50m    26.79 100m    56.54 150m  1:26.17 200m  1:56.86 250m  2:26.88 300m  2:57.79 350m  3:28.02 400m  3:57.79 
    26.79    29.75    29.63    30.69    30.02    30.91    30.23    29.77 
10. William Bell (02) Lboro Uni   3:58.03 BF/AR2  790  
 50m    26.89 100m    56.31 150m  1:25.95 200m  1:56.33 250m  2:26.53 300m  2:57.24 350m  3:27.85 400m  3:58.03 
    26.89    29.42    29.64    30.38    30.20    30.71    30.61    30.18 
11. Sean McCann (05) Lboro Uni   3:58.09 BF  789  
 50m    27.86 100m    57.56 150m  1:27.80 200m  1:57.86 250m  2:28.26 300m  2:58.59 350m  3:28.83 400m  3:58.09 
    27.86    29.70    30.24    30.06    30.40    30.33    30.24    29.26 
12. Joseph Deighan (03) Swansea Uni   3:58.54 BF  785  
 50m    27.60 100m    56.85 150m  1:26.63 200m  1:56.92 250m  2:27.32 300m  2:57.93 350m  3:28.64 400m  3:58.54 
    27.60    29.25    29.78    30.29    30.40    30.61    30.71    29.90 
13. Jack Muncey (03) UniOfStirl   3:59.20 BF  778  
 50m    27.52 100m    57.08 150m  1:27.31 200m  1:57.59 250m  2:28.32 300m  2:59.25 350m  3:30.15 400m  3:59.20 
    27.52    29.56    30.23    30.28    30.73    30.93    30.90    29.05 
14. Thomas Trebilcock (03) Swansea Uni   3:59.60 BF  774  
 50m    27.46 100m    56.75 150m  1:27.09 200m  1:58.06 250m  2:28.90 300m  2:59.66 350m  3:30.25 400m  3:59.60 
    27.46    29.29    30.34    30.97    30.84    30.76    30.59    29.35 
15. Max Tambling (99) Winchester   3:59.93 BF  771  
 50m    27.67 100m    58.09 150m  1:28.76 200m  1:59.36 250m  2:29.10 300m  2:59.21 350m  3:29.08 400m  3:59.93 
    27.67    30.42    30.67    30.60    29.74    30.11    29.87    30.85 
16. Reuben Visda (03) Co Sheffield   4:00.11 BF  769  
 50m    26.85 100m    56.50 150m  1:27.05 200m  1:57.77 250m  2:28.38 300m  2:59.23 350m  3:29.89 400m  4:00.11 
    26.85    29.65    30.55    30.72    30.61    30.85    30.66    30.22 
17. Kourosh Khodakhah (07) Co Leeds   4:00.43 JF/BR2  766  
 50m    27.79 100m    57.93 150m  1:28.13 200m  1:58.37 250m  2:28.60 300m  2:59.68 350m  3:30.20 400m  4:00.43 
    27.79    30.14    30.20    30.24    30.23    31.08    30.52    30.23 
18. Brodie Gordon-Gibson (05) Edinburgh Un   4:00.63 BR2  764  
 50m    27.07 100m    56.86 150m  1:27.09 200m  1:57.61 250m  2:28.02 300m  2:58.90 350m  3:29.87 400m  4:00.63 
    27.07    29.79    30.23    30.52    30.41    30.88    30.97    30.76 
19. Josh Williams (02) Swansea Uni   4:00.71   764  
 50m    27.72 100m    57.34 150m  1:27.52 200m  1:58.08 250m  2:28.53 300m  2:59.30 350m  3:30.45 400m  4:00.71 
    27.72    29.62    30.18    30.56    30.45    30.77    31.15    30.26 
20. Samuel Tucker (04) Lboro Uni   4:00.80   763  
 50m    27.23 100m    57.19 150m  1:27.81 200m  1:58.59 250m  2:29.08 300m  2:59.52 350m  3:30.44 400m  4:00.80 
    27.23    29.96    30.62    30.78    30.49    30.44    30.92    30.36 
21. Finn Drysdale (05) Royal Wolv   4:01.07   760  
 50m    27.58 100m    57.40 150m  1:28.08 200m  1:58.63 250m  2:29.23 300m  2:59.86 350m  3:30.89 400m  4:01.07 
    27.58    29.82    30.68    30.55    30.60    30.63    31.03    30.18 
22. Cameron Travis (04) UoAPS   4:01.16   759  
 50m    27.53 100m    57.62 150m  1:27.69 200m  1:58.52 250m  2:29.01 300m  2:59.90 350m  3:31.10 400m  4:01.16 
    27.53    30.09    30.07    30.83    30.49    30.89    31.20    30.06 
23. Evan Davidson (07) Perth City   4:01.36 JF  758  
 50m    27.40 100m    57.26 150m  1:28.11 200m  1:59.34 250m  2:30.34 300m  3:01.42 350m  3:31.62 400m  4:01.36 
    27.40    29.86    30.85    31.23    31.00    31.08    30.20    29.74 
24. Ethan Rayment (01) Plymouth Lea   4:01.51   756  
 50m    27.69 100m    58.31 150m  1:28.86 200m  1:59.33 250m  2:30.03 300m  3:00.49 350m  3:31.43 400m  4:01.51 
    27.69    30.62    30.55    30.47    30.70    30.46    30.94    30.08 
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25. Gabriel Shepherd (08) Co Leeds   4:01.63 JF  755  
 50m    27.21 100m    57.29 150m  1:28.02 200m  1:59.23 250m  2:30.43 300m  3:01.43 350m  3:32.12 400m  4:01.63 
    27.21    30.08    30.73    31.21    31.20    31.00    30.69    29.51 
26. Christian Duetoft (05) Guildford Ct   4:01.74   754  
 50m    27.40 100m    57.09 150m  1:27.43 200m  1:58.31 250m  2:29.16 300m  3:00.23 350m  3:31.20 400m  4:01.74 
    27.40    29.69    30.34    30.88    30.85    31.07    30.97    30.54 
27. James Froggatt (05) Co Birm'ham   4:01.78   754  
 50m    27.99 100m    58.60 150m  1:29.86 200m  2:01.11 250m  2:31.67 300m  3:02.49 350m  3:32.82 400m  4:01.78 
    27.99    30.61    31.26    31.25    30.56    30.82    30.33    28.96 
28. Tony Joe Trett Oliver (99) UniOfStirl   4:02.07   751  
 50m    28.02 100m    57.58 150m  1:27.79 200m  1:58.33 250m  2:29.09 300m  2:59.77 350m  3:30.90 400m  4:02.07 
    28.02    29.56    30.21    30.54    30.76    30.68    31.13    31.17 
29. James Shevchenko (05) Royal Wolv   4:02.39   748  
 50m    27.22 100m    57.15 150m  1:28.06 200m  1:59.19 250m  2:30.31 300m  3:01.43 350m  3:32.47 400m  4:02.39 
    27.22    29.93    30.91    31.13    31.12    31.12    31.04    29.92 
30. Hayden Annan (07) RTW Monson   4:02.56 JF  746  
 50m    26.65 100m    55.60 150m  1:26.02 200m  1:57.22 250m  2:28.64 300m  3:00.41 350m  3:32.09 400m  4:02.56 
    26.65    28.95    30.42    31.20    31.42    31.77    31.68    30.47 
30. Solomon Williams (05) Millfield   4:02.56   746  
 50m    26.90 100m    56.94 150m  1:27.44 200m  1:58.14 250m  2:28.89 300m  3:00.02 350m  3:31.49 400m  4:02.56 
    26.90    30.04    30.50    30.70    30.75    31.13    31.47    31.07 
32. Rafae Shafi (05) Repton   4:02.61   746  
 50m    27.67 100m    57.60 150m  1:28.47 200m  1:59.52 250m  2:30.63 300m  3:01.77 350m  3:32.44 400m  4:02.61 
    27.67    29.93    30.87    31.05    31.11    31.14    30.67    30.17 
33. Jude Liddiard (01) Edinburgh Un   4:03.10   741  
 50m    27.46 100m    57.60 150m  1:28.27 200m  1:59.47 250m  2:30.24 300m  3:01.32 350m  3:32.43 400m  4:03.10 
    27.46    30.14    30.67    31.20    30.77    31.08    31.11    30.67 
34. Henry Baker (03) UniOfStirl   4:03.11   741  
 50m    28.11 100m    58.27 150m  1:29.05 200m  2:00.12 250m  2:30.84 300m  3:01.69 350m  3:32.77 400m  4:03.11 
    28.11    30.16    30.78    31.07    30.72    30.85    31.08    30.34 
35. Matthew Baker (06) West Suffolk   4:03.50 JF  738  
 50m    27.47 100m    57.27 150m  1:27.93 200m  1:59.00 250m  2:30.05 300m  3:01.45 350m  3:32.66 400m  4:03.50 
    27.47    29.80    30.66    31.07    31.05    31.40    31.21    30.84 
36. Cameron Wrapson (06) Co Birm'ham   4:03.75 JF  735  
 50m    27.90 100m    58.18 150m  1:29.48 200m  2:01.04 250m  2:31.91 300m  3:03.12 350m  3:33.85 400m  4:03.75 
    27.90    30.28    31.30    31.56    30.87    31.21    30.73    29.90 
37. Llewellyn Porter (08) Camden Swiss   4:03.83 JF  735  
 50m    27.81 100m    58.86 150m  1:29.81 200m  2:00.85 250m  2:31.24 300m  3:02.23 350m  3:33.49 400m  4:03.83 
    27.81    31.05    30.95    31.04    30.39    30.99    31.26    30.34 
38. Isaac Dodds (04) Bath Univ   4:04.11   732  
 50m    27.82 100m    57.82 150m  1:28.29 200m  1:59.90 250m  2:31.49 300m  3:02.49 350m  3:33.50 400m  4:04.11 
    27.82    30.00    30.47    31.61    31.59    31.00    31.01    30.61 
39. Luke McGee (06) N & D PP SC   4:04.74 JF  727  
 50m    27.58 100m    57.84 150m  1:28.86 200m  1:59.92 250m  2:31.01 300m  3:02.50 350m  3:33.94 400m  4:04.74 
    27.58    30.26    31.02    31.06    31.09    31.49    31.44    30.80 
40. Samuel Sterry (07) TigersJersey   4:04.84 JR1  726  
 50m    27.38 100m    57.64 150m  1:28.12 200m  1:59.46 250m  2:30.62 300m  3:02.27 350m  3:34.06 400m  4:04.84 
    27.38    30.26    30.48    31.34    31.16    31.65    31.79    30.78 
41. Michael James Flynn (03) Co Glasgow   4:04.86   725  
 50m    28.11 100m    58.12 150m  1:29.01 200m  2:00.12 250m  2:31.71 300m  3:03.21 350m  3:34.66 400m  4:04.86 
    28.11    30.01    30.89    31.11    31.59    31.50    31.45    30.20 
42. Luke Booth (05) Rotherham Mo   4:05.34   721  
 50m    27.40 100m    57.42 150m  1:28.82 200m  2:00.05 250m  2:31.83 300m  3:03.59 350m  3:35.30 400m  4:05.34 
    27.40    30.02    31.40    31.23    31.78    31.76    31.71    30.04 
43. Scott Fleming (06) Eastkilbride   4:05.47 JR2  720  
 50m    27.78 100m    58.35 150m  1:29.31 200m  2:00.62 250m  2:31.55 300m  3:02.96 350m  3:34.70 400m  4:05.47 
    27.78    30.57    30.96    31.31    30.93    31.41    31.74    30.77 
44. Josh Denholm (05) Newcastle   4:05.48   720  
 50m    27.75 100m    58.01 150m  1:28.98 200m  2:00.23 250m  2:31.47 300m  3:03.33 350m  3:34.96 400m  4:05.48 
    27.75    30.26    30.97    31.25    31.24    31.86    31.63    30.52 
45. Maxwell Adams (05) Wycombe Dist   4:05.58   719  
 50m    27.55 100m    57.43 150m  1:28.45 200m  1:59.45 250m  2:30.48 300m  3:01.89 350m  3:33.92 400m  4:05.58 
    27.55    29.88    31.02    31.00    31.03    31.41    32.03    31.66 
46. Ethan Kelly (08) Co Liverpool   4:05.84   717  
 50m    27.82 100m    58.33 150m  1:29.37 200m  2:01.11 250m  2:33.31 300m  3:05.04 350m  3:36.29 400m  4:05.84 
    27.82    30.51    31.04    31.74    32.20    31.73    31.25    29.55 
47. Samuel Lander (06) Mt Kelly   4:06.10   715  
 50m    28.07 100m    58.42 150m  1:29.51 200m  2:00.48 250m  2:31.75 300m  3:03.69 350m  3:35.50 400m  4:06.10 
    28.07    30.35    31.09    30.97    31.27    31.94    31.81    30.60 
48. James Raw (07) Leic Sharks   4:06.11   714  
 50m    27.81 100m    58.10 150m  1:29.13 200m  2:00.29 250m  2:31.65 300m  3:03.28 350m  3:35.03 400m  4:06.11 
    27.81    30.29    31.03    31.16    31.36    31.63    31.75    31.08 
49. Dylan Gallagher (03) Swansea Uni   4:06.70   709  
 50m    27.88 100m    58.72 150m  1:30.02 200m  2:01.62 250m  2:32.21 300m  3:03.71 350m  3:35.47 400m  4:06.70 
    27.88    30.84    31.30    31.60    30.59    31.50    31.76    31.23 
50. Alexander Harrand (05) Derby Excel   4:06.86   708  
 50m    27.84 100m    58.15 150m  1:29.14 200m  2:00.44 250m  2:32.04 300m  3:03.86 350m  3:35.81 400m  4:06.86 
    27.84    30.31    30.99    31.30    31.60    31.82    31.95    31.05 
51. Jacob Lee (06) Leic Sharks   4:07.27   704  
 50m    27.55 100m    57.75 150m  1:28.66 200m  1:59.92 250m  2:31.16 300m  3:03.13 350m  3:35.64 400m  4:07.27 
    27.55    30.20    30.91    31.26    31.24    31.97    32.51    31.63 
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52. Ewan Wilson (02) Co Sheffield   4:07.35   704  
 50m    28.31 100m    59.30 150m  1:30.90 200m  2:02.58 250m  2:33.55 300m  3:05.62 350m  3:36.96 400m  4:07.35 
    28.31    30.99    31.60    31.68    30.97    32.07    31.34    30.39 
53. Morgan Davies (08) Guildford Ct   4:07.76   700  
 50m    28.01 100m    58.61 150m  1:29.94 200m  2:01.46 250m  2:33.27 300m  3:05.21 350m  3:37.35 400m  4:07.76 
    28.01    30.60    31.33    31.52    31.81    31.94    32.14    30.41 
54. George Barber (01) Co Sheffield   4:07.99   698  
 50m    27.24 100m    57.75 150m  1:28.55 200m  2:00.01 250m  2:31.49 300m  3:03.51 350m  3:36.00 400m  4:07.99 
    27.24    30.51    30.80    31.46    31.48    32.02    32.49    31.99 
55. Donatas Dragasius (04) Co Manch Aq   4:08.02   698  
 50m    27.81 100m    58.37 150m  1:29.77 200m  2:01.32 250m  2:32.87 300m  3:04.43 350m  3:36.32 400m  4:08.02 
    27.81    30.56    31.40    31.55    31.55    31.56    31.89    31.70 
56. James McClure (06) Co Birm'ham   4:08.57   693  
 50m    27.84 100m    58.66 150m  1:30.39 200m  2:02.05 250m  2:33.97 300m  3:05.89 350m  3:37.56 400m  4:08.57 
    27.84    30.82    31.73    31.66    31.92    31.92    31.67    31.01 
57. Oliver Rowe (06) Mt Kelly   4:08.72   692  
 50m    27.97 100m    58.35 150m  1:29.47 200m  2:01.66 250m  2:33.34 300m  3:05.65 350m  3:37.13 400m  4:08.72 
    27.97    30.38    31.12    32.19    31.68    32.31    31.48    31.59 
58. Luca Staines (04) Swansea Uni   4:08.99   690  
 50m    27.56 100m    57.75 150m  1:28.57 200m  2:00.31 250m  2:32.23 300m  3:04.77 350m  3:37.10 400m  4:08.99 
    27.56    30.19    30.82    31.74    31.92    32.54    32.33    31.89 
59. Jack Booth Rudd (04) Portsmouth N   4:09.07   689  
 50m    28.30 100m    59.06 150m  1:30.06 200m  2:02.07 250m  2:33.57 300m  3:05.83 350m  3:37.89 400m  4:09.07 
    28.30    30.76    31.00    32.01    31.50    32.26    32.06    31.18 
60. Denys Mialkovskyi (07) RTW Monson   4:09.23   688  
 50m    27.65 100m    58.09 150m  1:29.34 200m  2:00.65 250m  2:32.50 300m  3:04.73 350m  3:37.17 400m  4:09.23 
    27.65    30.44    31.25    31.31    31.85    32.23    32.44    32.06 
61. Jonathan Turck (06) Mt Kelly   4:09.46   686  
 50m    26.49 100m    56.13 150m  1:27.46 200m  1:59.45 250m  2:31.95 300m  3:04.51 350m  3:37.62 400m  4:09.46 
    26.49    29.64    31.33    31.99    32.50    32.56    33.11    31.84 
62. Reece Blackett (06) Newcastle   4:09.69   684  
 50m    27.78 100m    58.18 150m  1:29.35 200m  2:00.92 250m  2:32.75 300m  3:04.97 350m  3:37.61 400m  4:09.69 
    27.78    30.40    31.17    31.57    31.83    32.22    32.64    32.08 
63. Jack Jenkinson (06) Skipton   4:09.96   682  
 50m    27.80 100m    58.38 150m  1:29.89 200m  2:01.56 250m  2:33.12 300m  3:05.25 350m  3:37.63 400m  4:09.96 
    27.80    30.58    31.51    31.67    31.56    32.13    32.38    32.33 
64. Max Geysen-Holley (05) Co Cardiff   4:10.80   675  
 50m    27.96 100m    58.44 150m  1:29.85 200m  2:01.85 250m  2:33.60 300m  3:06.31 350m  3:39.01 400m  4:10.80 
    27.96    30.48    31.41    32.00    31.75    32.71    32.70    31.79 
64. Matthew Deffains (07) TigersJersey   4:10.80   675  
 50m    27.82 100m    58.28 150m  1:29.79 200m  2:01.65 250m  2:33.64 300m  3:05.74 350m  3:38.26 400m  4:10.80 
    27.82    30.46    31.51    31.86    31.99    32.10    32.52    32.54 
66. Thomas Sansome (03) Lboro Uni   4:12.37   663  
 50m    27.77 100m    58.33 150m  1:29.77 200m  2:01.66 250m  2:33.88 300m  3:06.64 350m  3:39.66 400m  4:12.37 
    27.77    30.56    31.44    31.89    32.22    32.76    33.02    32.71 
67. Joseph Kingsland (03) Nova Cent'n   4:13.67   652  
 50m    28.42 100m    58.95 150m  1:30.77 200m  2:03.04 250m  2:35.15 300m  3:07.70 350m  3:41.11 400m  4:13.67 
    28.42    30.53    31.82    32.27    32.11    32.55    33.41    32.56 
68. Daniel Cox (04) Birm'ham Uni   4:15.33   640  
 50m    28.14 100m    58.84 150m  1:30.40 200m  2:02.37 250m  2:35.14 300m  3:08.28 350m  3:41.90 400m  4:15.33 
    28.14    30.70    31.56    31.97    32.77    33.14    33.62    33.43 
  Cameron Carlos (05) Barnet Copt  DNC     
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EVENT 103 Men's MC 400m Freestyle             

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Tomas Navarro-Barber (04) Portsmouth N 9  4:33.71 Q  769  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:04.28 150m  1:38.47 200m  2:12.86 250m  2:47.69 300m  3:24.12 350m  3:58.58 400m  4:33.71 
    30.39    33.89    34.19    34.39    34.83    36.43    34.46    35.13 
2. Oliver Carter (00) UniOfStirl 10  4:21.79   748  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:01.74 150m  1:35.01 200m  2:08.33 250m  2:41.89 300m  3:14.76 350m  3:48.27 400m  4:21.79 
    29.37    32.37    33.27    33.32    33.56    32.87    33.51    33.52 
3. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  5:23.24 Q  740  
 50m    37.83 100m  1:17.73 150m  1:59.08 200m  2:40.46 250m  3:22.06 300m  4:02.36 350m  4:42.99 400m  5:23.24 
    37.83    39.90    41.35    41.38    41.60    40.30    40.63    40.25 
4. Sam Downie (06) East Lothian 8  4:53.78 Q  735  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:44.71 200m  2:22.85 250m  2:59.94 300m  3:38.21 350m  4:16.77 400m  4:53.78 
    32.08    35.37    37.26    38.14    37.09    38.27    38.56    37.01 
5. Jamie Curtis (08) Co Bristol 8  4:54.37   730  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:46.07 200m  2:23.31 250m  3:00.65 300m  3:38.79 350m  4:16.92 400m  4:54.37 
    32.64    36.22    37.21    37.24    37.34    38.14    38.13    37.45 
6. William Newton (08) Co Coventry 14  4:36.03   703  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:05.61 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:53.01 300m  3:28.60 350m  4:03.17 400m  4:36.03 
    30.76    34.85    35.86    35.70    35.84    35.59    34.57    32.86 
7. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10  4:27.42   702  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:02.74 150m  1:36.61 200m  2:10.82 250m  2:45.40 300m  3:20.08 350m  3:54.25 400m  4:27.42 
    29.40    33.34    33.87    34.21    34.58    34.68    34.17    33.17 
8. Jude Gunner (09) St Felix Sch 14  4:37.13   694  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:41.87 200m  2:17.96 250m  2:53.89 300m  3:29.34 350m  4:04.38 400m  4:37.13 
    31.13    34.85    35.89    36.09    35.93    35.45    35.04    32.75 
9. Max Davies (07) Worksop 8  5:00.18   689  
 50m    34.56 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:49.02 200m  2:27.45 250m  3:05.20 300m  3:43.73 350m  4:22.27 400m  5:00.18 
    34.56    36.90    37.56    38.43    37.75    38.53    38.54    37.91 
10. Roan Brennan (06) Basildon Ph 10  4:30.13   681  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:36.93 200m  2:11.50 250m  2:46.04 300m  3:21.13 350m  3:55.87 400m  4:30.13 
    29.66    33.60    33.67    34.57    34.54    35.09    34.74    34.26 
11. Zack Sturgess (07) Bourmth Coll 10  4:33.47   656  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:40.35 200m  2:15.34 250m  2:50.14 300m  3:25.13 350m  3:59.86 400m  4:33.47 
    30.85    34.48    35.02    34.99    34.80    34.99    34.73    33.61 
12. Zach Washington-Young (90) Ealing 6  5:39.42 Q  639  
